

| (Re | equestor's Name) | <u>.</u> |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| (Ĉit | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | MAIT | MAIL |
| (Bu | isiness Entity Nar | ne) |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



300281363953

16 JAN 26 PH 3: 01

RECEIVED

JAN 27 2016

T SCHROEDER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 972125 AUTHORIZATION \$ 180.00 COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: January 26, 2016 ORDER TIME : 12:37 PM ORDER NO. : 972125-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4306193 DOMESTIC CONVERSION FILING NAME: NVA PCB VETERINARY MANAGEMENT, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF CONVERSION RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

_____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Division of | Section Corporations | | |
|--|---|--|--|
| SUBJECT: NVA PO | CB Veterinary Management | i, LLC | |
| 30B3EC1 | | of Resulting Florida Limit | ed Company) |
| | | | nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S. |
| Please return all cor | respondence concernin | g this matter to: | |
| Suzanne Hoffman | | | |
| | (Contact Person) | | |
| Katten Muchin Rosenm | | | |
| | (Firm/Company) | | |
| 525 W. Monroe Street | (4.14) | | |
| m | (Address) | | |
| Chicago, IL 60661-3693 | | | |
| sshulman@nvanet.com | (City, State and Zip Code) | | |
| | be used for future annual re | port notifications) | |
| | | • | |
| For further informat | ion concerning this ma | • | |
| Suzanne Hoffman | | _at (312)577- | ytime Telephone Number) |
| (Name of Cont | act Person) | (Area Code) (Day | ytime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check | for the following amou | int: | |
| ☐ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) | ☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status | ■\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy | ☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status |
| STREET ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 323 | ions ter Circle | MAILING A Registration Division of C P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee, | Section Corporations 27 |

INHS11 (06/15)

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

| NVA PCB Veterinary Management, Inc. (Enter) | Name of Other Business Entity) |
|---|--|
| | Corporation |
| (E | Inter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.) |
| First organized, formed or incorporate | ed under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) |
| on February 23, 2015 (date of organization, formation or incorp | (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) |
| (date of organization, formation or incorp | poration) |
| 3. The name of the Florida Limited L | iability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: |
| NVA PCB Veterinary Management, LLC | |
| (Enter Name of | Florida Limited Liability Company) |
| (The effective date: 1) cannot be pr date this document is filed by the Fl date listed in the attached Articles o | g, enter the effective date: ior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the orida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) |
| document's effective date on the Department | not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the of State's records. |

The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

| Signed this 26th day of January | 20_16 | | | |
|---|--|--|-------------------------|-----|
| Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi | ited Liability Company: | | | |
| Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Gregory W. Hartmann | Title: Authorized Person | | | |
| Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: | See below for required signature(s)] | | | |
| Signature: Printed Name Gregory W. Hartmann | Title: President | | | |
| | | | | |
| Signature:Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| Signature:Printed Name: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Signature: Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| Signature: | | | | |
| Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| Signature:Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of Directors or Officers have not been selected, an income | Officer. | | | |
| If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner. | y Partnership: | | | |
| If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners. | y Limited Partnership: | | | |
| All others: Signature of an authorized person. | | 19 6 19 6 19 6 19 6 19 6 19 6 19 6 19 6 | 100 100 100 | F , |
| Fees: | | | 3. ia 2. ia 2. ia | |
| Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status: | \$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional) | Miso. | 9:03 | |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ADDICE EX No. | | |
|--|---|--|
| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar | ny is: | |
| NVA PCB Veterinary Management, LLC | | ···· |
| (Must end with the words "Limited | Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL | C.") |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the mailing address and street address. | the principal office of the Lir | nited Liability Company is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | |
| 29229 Canwood Street, Suite 100 | 29229 Canwood Street, S | Suite 100 |
| Agoura Hills, CA 91301 | Agoura Hills, CA 91301 | |
| | | |
| The name and the Florida street address of Corporation Service Comp | any | - , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , |
| | Name | |
| 1201 Hays Street | | |
| Florida street address | (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) | |
| Tallahassee, FL | FL 32301 | Tre Sales |
| City | Zip | - සි |
| Having been named as registered agent of liability company at the place designal registered agent and agree to act in this constatutes relating to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position of the proper agent the obligations of the proper accept the obligations of the proper accept the obligations of my position of the proper accept the obligations of my position of the proper accept the obligations of the proper accept the proper accept the obligations of the proper accept the obligations accept the obligations accept the proper accept the obligations accept the obligations accept the obligations accept the proper accept the obligations accept the obligations accept the obligations accept the proper accept the obligations accept | ted in this certificate, I hereby apacity. I further agree to co olete performance of my dutie. | accept the appointment as amply with the provisions of all s, and I am familiar with and |
| Registered A gent's | Signature (REQUIRED) | — ASSI. VICE FIESIGOTA |

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

| <u>Title:</u> | Name and Address: | |
|---|--|--------------|
| "AMBR" = Authorized Member | | |
| "MGR" = Manager | | |
| AMBR | National Veterinary Associates, Inc. | |
| | 29229 Canwood Street, Suite 100 | |
| | Agoura Hills, CA 91301 | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | . (<i>f</i> |
| | | |
| | <u>;</u> | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | u má |
| | - The state of the | 35 |
| | | 計 |
| | | ę. |
| | | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the | date of filing: February 1, 2016 (OPTION | IAIN |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must lo days after the date of filing.) | date of filing: February 1, 2016 be specific and cannot be more than five business the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records. | days |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must I 0 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet that's effective date on the Department of State's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | be specific and cannot be more than five business the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be | days |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 10 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet that's effective date on the Department of State's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | be specific and cannot be more than five business the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records. | days |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 10 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet that's effective date on the Department of State's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member | be specific and cannot be more than five business the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records. | days |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must I 0 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet that's effective date on the Department of State's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member This document is executed in ac | be specific and cannot be more than five business the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records. Or an authorized representative of a member. cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. | days |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must I 0 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet that's effective date on the Department of State's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member This document is executed in ac I am aware that any false informatic contents. | be specific and cannot be more than five business the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records. | days |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must I 0 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet that's effective date on the Department of State's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member This document is executed in ac I am aware that any false informatic contents. | the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records. To an authorized representative of a member. cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ation submitted in a document to the Department of State | days |

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-